
BUS NO. B - 6 

Sl Bus Point AM PM Sl Bus Point AM PM

1 IN Front of  Dr. R.P. Singh 6.00 12.30 1 Bharati Hospital Kokar 6.00 12.20

2 Bariatu H Colony 6.05 12.25 2 Kokar Bazar 6.05 12.15

3 Alam Nursing Home 6.08 12.22 3 Bank Colony Kokar 6.07 12.11

4 RMCH Doctors Colony 6.10 12.20 4 Lalpur Bazar 6.09 12.09

5 Hariharsingh Road 6.15 12.15 5 Hotel Apsara 6.15 12.07

6 Marwari A Bhawan 6.17 12.13 6 Hari Om Tower 6.20 12.02

7 Army School 6.19 12.11 7 Womens Collage 6.25 11.58

8 Karamtoli Old P Pump 6.20 12.10 8 Raj Bhawan 6.28 11.55

9 Karamtoli Chowk 6.22 12.02 9 Garikhana 6.32 11.51

10 Karamtoli Prof. Colony 6.24 12.00 10 Gosala/Harit Bhawan 6.35 11.48

11 Bihar Club 6.25 11.59 11 Kishoregunj 6.40 11.45

12 University Chowk 6.27 11.57 12 Harmu 6.45 11.40

13 Firayal 6.29 11.55 13 School 6.55 11.30

14 Gupta Store 6.30 11.54

15 Wool House 6.32 11.52

16 SBI Doranda 6.40 11.45

17 School 6.55 11.30 BUS NO.B-8

Sl Bus Point AM PM

1 Dangratoli 6.00 12.30

Sl Bus Point AM PM 2 Naya Toli 6.05 12.20

1 Divyan 6.00 12.20 3 Bishop School 6.07 12.17

2 Morabadi Mandir 6.02 12.17 4 Bahu Bazar 6.09 12.15

3 Kutcherry Chowk 6.10 12.15 5 Chutia Thana 6.12 12.12

4 Firayalal 6.15 12.10 6 Siromtoly 6.14 12.10

5 Ratan Talkies 6.20 12.05 7 Sujata Chowk 6.17 12.05

6 Sujata Chowk 6.22 12.02 8 KadruMahavir Mandir 6.25 12.00

7 Over Bridge 6.25 11.59 9 A.G.More 6.29 11.59

8 Nepal House 6.27 11.57 10 Eyelex 6.31 11.57

9 Chapan Site 6.30 11.54 11 Indrapalace 6.36 11.50

10 Kusai Colony 6.32 11.52 12 Hinoo Chowk 6.39 11.47

11 Sachithanand School 6.35 11.50 13 Gandhinagar 6.41 11.45

12 Jeevanlok  (Hinoo) 6.45 11.40 10 Birsa chowk 6.45 11.40

13 School 6.55 11.30 11 School 7.00 11.30

BUS NO. B-2 [JR STUDENTS]

BUS NO. B - 1 

BUS ROUTE JUNIOR SECTION



BUS NO.B-11

Sl Bus Point AM PM Sl Bus Point AM PM

1 O.T.C. Ground 6.00 12.10 1 Kanke Block 5.55 12.30

2 Piska More 6.05 12.05 2 I. I. C. M. 6.00 12.20

3 Upahar Cinema 6.12 12.02 3 Chandni Chowk 6.10 12.15

4 Realiance 6.14 12.00 4 Gandhi Nagar 6.15 12.10

5 Metrogali 6.16 11.58 5 CMPDI 6.20 12.05

8 Kabarstan 6.18 11.56 6 Jawahar Nagar 6.25 12.00

9 Durga Mandir 6.19 11.55 7 Old Hotlips 6.30 11.55

10 Kishoregunj Chowk 6.22 11.52 8 Ratu Road 6.35 11.50

11 Patel Chowk 6.30 11.50 9 Harmu Chowk 6.40 11.45

12 Mahi Resturant 6.35 11.45 10 School 6.55 11.30

13 School 6.50 11.30

Sl Bus Point AM PM

1 OTC 6.00 12.25

2 Piskamore 6.10 12.20

3 Kabarstan 6.15 12.15

4 Ratu Road 6.20 12.14

5 Goushala 6.25 12.09

6 Sani Mandir 6.27 12.07

7 Kishoreganj Chowk 6.30 12.04

8 Power Colony 6.32 12.02

9 Kadru Colony 6.40 12.00

10 Ashok Nagar  1 6.50 11.52

11 Ashok Nagar  3 6.52 11.45

12 Argora Chowk 6.53 11.43

13 DPS 6.54 11.40

14 School 7.00 11.30

 BUS NO. B- 15 

BUS NO. B-9 [JR STUDENTS]


